PRICE LIST
Effective November 01, 2023
Dau
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively
to the original Purchaser of our product that all parts,
under normal use and service, will be free from defects in
workmanship and material for a period of ten (10) years

STATEMENT OF LINE	 6
DIMENSIONS	 7
HOW TO ORDER 	 8
TABLET ARM RULES	 10
POUFS	 11
5
Dau
CAMEL
HDF08
LIGHT GRANITE
HDF04
BLACK
WEST TAN
HDL01
PEANUT
WEST TAN
HDL02
NATURAL
MAPLE
(83)
WHITE OAK
(81)
WALNUT
(85)
OPAQUE
BLACK
(87)
COLORS, MATERIALS, AND FINISHES
LEATHER & FELT (HANDLES)
VEGETABLE
TANNED
HDL03
DARK NUTMEG
HDF05
BLACK
HDF01
SANDSTONE
HDF08
STEEL
HDF03
ANTHRACITE
HDF02
BARK
HDF06
SOLID WOODS
MILK
(MK)
SAND
(SD)
PALE YELLOW
(PY)
YELLOW
(YL)
ORANGE
(OR)
TERRACOTTA
(TC)
RED
(RD)
RED ORANGE
(RO)
RUSTY RED
(RR)
DUSTY PINK
(DP)
MEADOW GREEN
(MG)
FOREST GREEN
(FG)
SOFT BLUE
(SB)
BLUE

Series
DU DAU
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER - LOUNGE
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN - SEATING
Sample Model Code: DU11016SLBSHDF01COM
4. Handle Material + Finish
HDF01
Handle Material
~ NONE
HDF FELT
HDL LEATHER
Felt Finish
01 BLACK
02 ANTHRACITE
03 STEEL
04 LIGHT GRANITE
05 DARK NUTMEG
06 BARK
07 CAMEL
08 SANDSTONE
Leather Finish
01 BLACK WEST TAN
02 PEANUT WEST TAN
03 VEGETABLE TANNED
Dau
9
6. Textile
COM
Textile Grades
COM CUSTOMER’S OWN MATERIAL
A GRADE A
B GRADE B
C GRADE C
D GRADE D
E GRADE E
F GRADE F
G GRADE G
H GRADE H
I GRADE I
J GRADE J
K GRADE K
L GRADE L
M GRADE M
2. Model
503
Model
501 WIRE TABLE SMALL
502 WIRE TABLE MEDIUM
503 UPHOLSTERED TABLE LARGE
5043 TABLET ARM, POUF LOUNGE
5046 TABLET ARM, LOUNGE
1. Series
DU
Series
DU DAU
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER - TABLES AND TABLETS
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN - TABLES
Sample Model Code: DU503PG81COM
4. Base Finish
Standard Powder Coated Metal
BL BLUE
BM BLACK MATTE
BR BRASS
BT BLACK TWILIGHT
CP CHAMPAGNE
DB DARK BRONZE
DG DARK GRAY
DP DUSTY PINK
FG FOREST GREEN
LG LIGHT GRAY
MG MEADOW GREEN
MK MILK
MS METALLIC SILVER
NK NICKEL
NV NAVY
OR ORANGE
PY PALE YELLOW
RD RED
RO RED ORANGE
RR RUSTY RED
SB SOFT BLUE
SD SAND
TC TERRACOTTA
TP TAUPE
TS TEXTURED SLATE
YL YELLOW
Chrome
CH CHROME
Not available on Upholstered Table Large
5. Solid Wood Finish
SW81
Solid Wood
SW81 WHITE OAK
SW83 NATURAL MAPLE
SW85 WALNUT
SW87 OPAQUE BLACK
3. Glides
PG
Glides
PG PLASTIC GLIDE
RG RUBBER GLIDE
FG FELT GLIDE
Note: Glides only available on
Upholstered Table Large
10
Dau
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: TABLET ARM RULES
LOCATION RULES
The Tablet Arm is an ancillary piece that is installed by the customer. It can be removed or added as desired.
Tablet Arms are not available on Pouf Mini Lounge, Pouf Mini Task, Pouf Mini Double, and Pouf Island.